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FREE BIRD CALENDAR 2022

Gazetted Public Holidays:

Monday 3 January  - New Years Day
Friday 15 April - Good Friday
Saturday 16 April - Easter Saturday
Monday 18 April - Easter Monday
Wednesday 7 September - Constitution Day
Friday 7 October - Prophet Mohammed's Birthday
Monday 10 October - Fiji Day
Tuesday 25 October - Diwali
Monday 26 December - Christmas Day
Tuesday 27 December - Boxing day

*Free Bird school closes during weekends and public holidays

Free Bird School Terms

Term 1: 11 January to 22 April 
Term 2: 10 May to 19 August
Term 3: 6 September to 16 December

Free Bird Inter-Term Program (ITP)

ITP 1: 4 January to 7 January
ITP 2: 25 April to 6 May
ITP 3: 22 August to 2 September
ITP 4: 19 December to 23 December 


